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Stars of the Week 

 

  Congratulations to  

Reading road champions 

On reaching 75 reads 

 

On reaching 25 reads 





 

 

 

 

 

This Photo by 

https://www.flickr.com/photos/cedwardmoran/547968049/


 NEW MENU—Week commencing—Monday, 20th November 
Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 

School Diary Dates 

Tue, 21st Nov Y5/6—Hampton Court Trip 

Tue, 21st Nov Y6—Rising Stars—Gymnastics Day—Group 1 

Wed, 22nd Nov Group 1—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 1 

Wed, 22nd Nov Group 2—Year 5/6 Swimming Lesson 

Thur, 23rd Nov Group 1—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 2 

Mon, 27th Nov Group 2—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 1 

Tue, 28th Nov Y6—Rising Stars—Gymnastics Day—Group 2 

Tue, 28th Nov Group 2—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 2 

Wed, 29th Nov Group 3—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 1 

Wed, 29th Nov September 2024 Reception Starter Tour  - 4pm to 5pm 

Thur, 30th Nov Group 2—Year 5/6—Bikeability Day 2 

Wed, 6th Dec Community Choir 

Mon, 11th Dec Whole School Performance—1.30pm to 3pm  and 5pm to 6.30pm  
(tickets available soon) 

Tues, 12th Dec Whole School Performance—9am to 10.30am and 5pm to 6.30pm 
(tickets available soon) 

Wed, 13th Dec Christmas Dinner—must be pre-booked through the office 

Thur, 14th Dec Sleeping Beauty Panto—Queen’s Theatre (10am to 1pm) 

Fri, 15th Dec Last Day of Term 




